ECP

GEVA 1

Capitol Hill Classic

GEVA 2

Boston Volleyball Festival
GEVA Bid

NEQ

GEVA Regionals

18's Junior Nationals*

GEVA 1

ECP

MAPL Hampton
GEVA 2

Capitol Hill Classic
Boston Volleyball Festival
GEVA3

Disney

NEQ

GEVA 4

GEVA Regionals
JVA Beach Fest

Junior Nationals*

* denotes qualifying or playing Patriot Division

* denotes qualifying or playing Patriot Division

Atlantic Valley Volleyball Club
Projected Tournament Schedule 2017-2018

King of Prussia, PA
NJ/NY
Washington DC
NY/NJ

Boston, MA

NY/NJ
Philadelphia, PA
NY/NJ

Anaheim, CA

NY/NJ

King of Prussia, PA
Hampton Roads, VA
NY/NJ
Washington DC
Boston, MA

NY/NJ

Orlando, Fla
Philadelphia, PA
NY/NJ

NY/NJ

Ocean City, MD
Detroit, Ml

1/13-1/14
1/27
2/17-2/19
2/25
3/2-3/4
3/18
3/24-3/26
4/8
4/27-4/29

1/7
1/13-1/14
1/27-1/28

2/4
2/17-2/19

3/2-3/4
3/11
3/16-3/18
3/31-4/2
4/15
4/29,5/6
5/12-5/13
6/25-7/4

18 White

MLK Kickoff Classic
GEVA 1

Impact - Powerzone
Capitol Hill Classic
GEVA 2

Boston Volleyball Festival
NEQ

GEVA Regionals

18's Junior Nationals*

17 White/Blue

GEVA Local

MLK Kickoff Classic
GEVA Local

GEVA Local

Capitol Hill Classic
Boston Volleyball Festival
GEVA Local

NEQ

GEVA Local

GEVA Regionals
JVA Beach Fest
Junior Nationals*

Lancaster, PA
NY/NJ

Denville, NJ
Washington DC
NY/NJ

Boston, MA
Philadelphia, PA
NY/NJ
Anaheim, CA

* denotes qualifying or playing Patriot Division

NY/NJ
Lancaster, PA
NY/NJ

NY/NJ
Washington DC
Boston, MA
NY/NJ
Philadelphia, PA
NY/NJ

NY/NJ

Ocean City, MD
Detroit, Ml

ATLANTIC VALLEY

1/13-1/15
1/27
2111
2/17-2/19
2/25
3/2-3/4
3/24-3/26
4/8
4/27-4/29

January
1/13-1/15
February
February
2/17-2/19
3/2-3/4
March
3/31-4/2
April
April
5/12-5/13
6/25-7/4

* denotes qualifying or playing Patriot Division



e 16 wneje

GEVA 1 NY/NJ 1/7 MLK Kickoff Classic Lancaster, PA 1/13-1/15
ECP King of Prussia, PA 1/13-1/14 ] CJ Heat S. Plainfield, NJ 1/127
MAPL Hampton Hampton Roads, VA  1/27-1/28 | GEVA Local NY/NJ 2/10
GEVA 16 Club NY/NJ 2/10 or 2/11 - Capitol Hill Classic Washington DC =~ 2/17-2/19
Capitol Hill Classic Washington DC 2/17-2/19 ] Boston Volleyball Festival Boston, MA 3/2-3/4
Boston Volleyball Festival Boston, MA 3/2-3/4 N Bulldog Rumble -Desales U Center Valley, PA 3/11
Muhlenberg Mar Madness Allentown, PA 3/10 | GEVA Local NY/NJ 3/17
Disney Orlando, Fla 3/16-3/18 | NEQ Philadelphia, PA  3/31-4/2
NEQ Philadelphia, PA 3/31-4/2 ] Warren Sixpak Lakewood, NJ 4/14
Downstate Peekskill, NY a/7 GEVA Regionals NY/NJ 4/22
GEVA Regionals NY/NJ 4/22 JVA Beach Fest Ocean City, MD  5/12-5/13
JVA Beach Fest Ocean City, MD 5/12-5/13 Junior Nationals* Detroit, Ml 6/25-7/4
Junior Nationals* Detroit, Ml 6/25-7/4 x denotes qualifying or playing Patriot Division

* denotes qualifying or playing Patriot Division

| |
I — 15wt/

GEVA 1 NY/NJ 1/6 Legacy Bronx, NY 1/7
ECP King of Prussia, PA 1/13-1/14 - MLK Kickoff Classic Lancaster, PA 1/13-1/15
MAPL Hampton Hampton Roads, VA  1/27-1/28 | GEVA Local NY/NJ 1/20
GEVA 2 NY/NJ 2/3 | Capitol Hill Classic Washington DC  2/17-2/19
Capitol Hill Classic Washington DC 2/17-2/19 | GEVA Local NY/NJ 2/24
Boston Volleyball Festival Boston, MA 3/2-3/4 | LB/KRVA Kelly Bolish Gym Hatboro, PA 3/4
GEVA3 NY/NJ 3/10 N CJ Heat S. Plainfield, NJ 3/25
NEQ Philadelphia, PA 4/6-4/8 | NEQ Philadelphia, PA  4/6-4/8
GEVA 4 NY/NJ 4/14 ] GEVA Regionals NY/NJ 4/21
GEVA Regionals NY/NJ 4/28,5/5 JVA Beach Fest Ocean City, MD  5/12-5/13
JVA Beach Fest Ocean City, MD 5/12-5/13 Junior Nationals* Detroit, Ml 6/25-7/4
Junior Nationals* Detroit, Ml 6/25-7/4 * denotes qualifying or playing Patriot Division

* denotes qualifying or playing Patriot Division




14 White/Blue

GEVA 1 NY/NJ 1/6 MLK Kickoff Classic Lancaster, PA 1/13-1/15
ECP King of Prussia, PA 1/13-1/14 GEVA Local NY/NJ 1/27
GEVA 2 NY/NJ 2/3 CHVBC Cherry Hill, NJ 2/24
Capitol Hill Classic Washington DC 2/17-2/19 GEVA Local NY/NJ 3/3
Boston Volleyball Festival Boston, MA 3/3-3/4 GEVA Local NY/NJ 3/24
GEVA 3 NY/NJ 3/10 Irish Rumble Spooky Nook, PA  3/17-3/18
NEQ Philadelphia, PA 4/6-4/8 Phoenix Oakland, NJ 4/22
GEVA 4 NY/NJ 4/14 GEVA Regionals NY/NJ 5/5
GEVA Regionals NY/NJ 4/28,5/5 JVA Beach Fest Ocean City, MD  5/12-5/13
JVA Beach Fest Ocean City, MD 5/12-5/13 Junior Nationals* Detroit, Ml 6/25-7/4
Junior Nationals* Detroit, Ml 6/25-7/4 * denotes qualifying or playing Patriot Division

* denotes qualifying or playing Patriot Division

12 Red

CJVA E. Hanover, NJ 1/21 GEVA Local NY/NJ January
GEVA Local NY/NJ 2/3or2/4 GEVA Local NY/NJ February
GEVA Local NY/NJ 3/4 GEVA Local NY/NJ March
Irish Rumble Spooky Nook, PA 3/17-3/18 GEVA Local NY/NJ April
GEVA Local NY/NJ 4/14 GEVA Regionals NY/NJ April
GEVA Regionals NY/NJ 4/28 JVA Beach Fest Ocean City, MD  5/12-5-13
JVA Beach Fest Ocean City, MD 5/12-5/13 Junior Nationals* Detroit, Ml 6/25-7/4
Junior Nationals* Detroit, Ml 6/25-7/4 * denotes qualifying or playing Patriot Division

* denotes qualifying or playing Patriot Division
As of 1/23



